48 dice
design by bart van houcke
dice
A playful collection consisting of glass opal white spheres
and an aluminium housing. Because of the different
lengths of the housing, you can play with the numbers of
spheres. It gives you a freedom of making a nice com-
position for each room. Available in white and black. The

 width 120 mm
 height 130 mm
order code
 white  T105C1DWL
 black  T105C1DZL
dice surface S-1
 lamp type  LED (DIM TRIAC)
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  2x8W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  2 x 600
 class 1
 length  230 mm
 width 120 mm
 height 130 mm
order code
 white  T105C2DWL
 black  T105C2DZL
dice surface S-2
 lamp type  LED (DIM TRIAC)
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  2x8W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  2 x 600
 class 1
 length  340 mm
 width 120 mm
 height 130 mm
order code
 white  T105C3DWL
 black  T105C3DZL
dice surface M-2
 lamp type  LED (DIM TRIAC)
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x8W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 length  340 mm
 width 120 mm
 height 130 mm
order code
 white  T105C4DWL
 black  T105C4DZL
dice surface M-3
pr
iv
at

 width 120 mm
 height 130 mm
order code
 white  T105C1DWL
 black  T105C1DZL
dice surface S-1
 lamp type  LED (DIM TRIAC)
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  2x8W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  2 x 600
 class 1
 length  230 mm
 width 120 mm
 height 130 mm
order code
 white  T105C2DWL
 black  T105C2DZL
dice surface S-2
 lamp type  LED (DIM TRIAC)
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  2x8W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  2 x 600
 class 1
 length  340 mm
 width 120 mm
 height 130 mm
order code
 white  T105C3DWL
 black  T105C3DZL
dice surface M-2
 lamp type  LED (DIM TRIAC)
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x8W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 length  340 mm
 width 120 mm
 height 130 mm
order code
 white  T105C4DWL
 black  T105C4DZL
dice surface M-3
pr
iv
at
e
ho
us
e
by
 s
tu
di
o
ac
ho
o
pr
iv
at
e
ho
us
e
by
 s
tu
di
o
ac
ho
o
INEDIT Lighting Studio 25, rue de Cléry 75002 PARIS
T. 33 (0)1 47 00 76 76   F. 33(0)1 47 00 87 73   contact@inedit-lighting.com
51dice
 lamp type  LED (DIM TRIAC)
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  8W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  600
 class 1
 length  230 mm
 width 120 mm
 height 130 (max 2500) mm
order code
 white  T105H1DWL
 black  T105H1DZL
dice suspension S-1
 lamp type  LED (DIM TRIAC)
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  2x8W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  2 x 600
 class 1
 length  230 mm
 width 120 mm
 height 130 (max 2500) mm
order code
 white  T105H2DWL
 black  T105H2DZL
dice suspension S-2
 lamp type  LED (DIM TRIAC)
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  2x8W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  2 x 600
 class 1
 length  340 mm
 width 120 mm
 height 130 (max 2500) mm
order code
 white  T105H3DWL
 black  T105H3DZL
dice suspension M-2
 lamp type  LED (DIM TRIAC)
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3x8W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 1
 length  340 mm
 width 120 mm
 height 130 (max 2500) mm
order code
 white  T105H4DWL
 black  T105H4DZL
dice suspension M-3
pr
iv
at